CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

CISSAO BENI
TRANSIT MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

GLOVIS COSMOS ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR

VS52776LZHK206734 1 USED SEAT IBIZA

VF33CRHSB83694015 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
VF33CRHYB82050293 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
VF33ERHSB83212120 1 USED PEUGEOT 307

PREPAID

BEANRSNDKR01599000002

862

50

NOT NEGOTIABLE
COPY

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-01-04
KARIM EXPORT S.A

9.67 m3
11.10 m3
11.10 m3
11.10 m3
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